Shanghai Wayon Tthermo/Electro Materials Co., Ltd.                                            R-Line Ceramic PTC
Features
 Coated thermistor disk.
 TUV approval
(SCB-3R7, SCB-6R0, SCB-750).
Typical applications
 Industrial controls
 Power supplies

SCB-250-261AXN-080F 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-350-261AXN-080F 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-450-261AXN-080F 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-550-261AXN-080F 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-650-261AXN-080F 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-750-261AXN-055F 6.5 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-121-261AXN-055F 6.5 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-151-261AYN-040F 4.5 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-3R7-261ATN-020F 22.0 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-6R0-261ATN-160F 17.5 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-100-261ATN-110F 13.0 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-150-261ATN-090F 11.0 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-250-261ATN-080F 9.0 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-700-261ATN-055F 6.5 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-151-261ATN-040F 4.5 5.0 5.0 0.6 1
SCB-600-351DVP-050F 10.5 5.5 5.0 0.8*0.35 2
SCB-181-351DVM-050F 10.5 5.5 5.0 0.8*0.35 2
SCB series     R-line Devices
Shanghai Wayon Tthermo/Electro Materials Co., Ltd.                                            R-Line Ceramic PTC
Electrical Characteristics
Part number R(25℃)
Vmax
（VAC）
IH@25℃
（mA）
IT
（mA）
Tc
（℃）
Imax
(A)
SCB-3R7-261AXN-200F 3.7 265 460 920 120 4.3
SCB-6R0-261AXN-160F 6.0 265 330 660 120 3.1
SCB-100-261AXN-110F 10 265 200 400 120 1.5
SCB-150-261AXN-090F 15 265 140 280 120 1.2
SCB-250-261AXN-080F 25 265 100 200 120 0.8
SCB-350-261AXN-080F 35 265 80 160 120 0.8
SCB-450-261AXN-080F 45 265 70 140 120 0.8
SCB-550-261AXN-080F 55 265 60 125 120 0.8
SCB-650-261AXN-080F 65 265 55 110 120 0.8
SCB-750-261AXN-055F 75 265 50 100 120 0.4
SCB-121-261AXN-055F 120 265 35 90 120 0.2
SCB-151-261AYN-040F 150 265 30 60 120 0.2
SCB-3R7-261ATN-020F 3.7 265 250 500 80 4.3
SCB-6R0-261ATN-160F 6.0 265 170 340 80 3.1
SCB-100-261ATN-110F 10 265 110 220 80 1.5
SCB-150-261ATN-090F 15 265 90 180 80 1.2
SCB-250-261ATN-080F 25 265 60 120 80 0.8
SCB-700-261ATN-055F 70 265 30 60 80 0.4
SCB-151-261ATN-040F 150 265 15 30 80 0.2
SCB-600-351DVP-050F 60 350 40 80 100 0.6
SCB-181-351DVM-050F 350 350 25 55 100 0.5
IH = Hold current: max current at which the device will not trip at 25℃ still air.
IT = Trip current: min current at which the device will always trip at 25℃ still air.